90-254 Volts AC power supply. DC
option not available.
Low optical input level require-
ments with excellent low noise
performance at high output
1540nm to 1560nm wavelength
range
The Olson Technology Model OTEB-CO-B Series EDFA

Dimensions (W x L x H) 19 14.2 1.75 in.
483 361 44 mm
Ordering Information
Model OTEB-CO-B113-SA-AC EDFA, +13dBm Optical Output per Port, SC/APC Connector, AC Power
Model OTEB-CO-B114-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B115-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B116-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B117-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B118-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B119-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B120-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B121-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B122-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B123-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B124-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B221-SA-AC EDFA,
Model OTEB-CO-B419-SA-AC EDFA,
1 Output,
1 Output, +14dBm Optical Output per Port, SC/APC Connector, AC Power
1 Output, +15dBm Optical Output per Port, SC/APC Connector, AC Power
1 Output, +16dBm Optical Output per Port, SC/APC Connector, AC Power